
08.30-09.20am. 09.20-10.10am. 10.10-11.00am. 11.50-12.40pm. 12.40-1.30pm. 1.30-2.20pm. 2.20-3.10pm.

1st period 2nd period 3rd period 4th period 5th period 6th period 7th period

English for 

Monday Basic Chinese 5  English 5 Standard Test 3

Aj. Maychaya Mr.Lee Ms.Anastasiia

Tuesday Guidance Thai Club Mathematics  5 Boy Scout

Aj. Jarmon Aj.New Aj. Kamolwan

English

Wednesday  Listening - Speaking 3 Health Edu. 5 Buddhism 5

Mr.Eduardo Miguel Diapico Aj. Ajchara Aj. Sombat

Additional English

Thursday History 5 Science 5  Listening - Speaking 3

Aj. Nualmorakot Aj. New Mr.Eduardo Miguel Diapico 

English Through Mathematics

Friday Physical Edu. 5 Movies4 Everyday Life 1

Aj.Rayong Aj.Maythawee Aj. Chatrawee

07/05/2024 

Science 5 Computing Science 2

Aj. New Aj. Narong

English Program Schedule
Demonstration School of Suan Sunandha Rajabhat University

Mathayom M.3 Room 1 Advisor Teacher Aj. Natthakorn Siriwatcharapornsin

1st Semester Academic Year 2024
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Vocational

Day/Time

Aj. Jutiphong

Thai  English 5

Aj.New Mr.Lee

Art

Aj. Nantinee

Social Studies 5

Aj. Chantirapha

Tour Guide 5 Mathematics  5

New Teacher English 1 Aj. Kamolwan



08.30-09.20am. 09.20-10.10am. 10.10-11.00am. 11.50-12.40pm. 12.40-1.30pm. 1.30-2.20pm. 2.20-3.10pm.

1st period 2nd period 3rd period 4th period 5th period 6th period 7th period

Monday History 5

Aj. Nualmorakot

Additional 

Tuesday Mathematics  5 Science 5 Club Buddhism 5 Boy Scout

Aj. Kamolwan Aj.New Aj. Sombat

English for 

Wednesday Standard Test 3 Health Edu. 5 Thai

Ms.Anastasiia Aj. Ajchara Aj.New

Thursday

English Through

Friday Movies4 Basic Chinese 5 Everyday Life 1 Physical Edu. 5 Guidance

Aj.Maythawee Aj. Maychaya Aj. Chatrawee Aj. Rayong Aj. Jarmon

07/05/2024 

Art

Aj. Nantinee

Tour Guide 5

New Teacher English 1

Computing Science 3

Mr.Eduardo Miguel Diapico 

Science 5 English 5
Mr.Lee

Aj.New

English Listening - Speaking 3

Social Studies 5

Aj. Narong

Aj. New

English Program Schedule
Demonstration School of Suan Sunandha Rajabhat University

Mathayom M.3 Room 2 Advisor Teacher Aj. Nualmorakot  Taweethong
1st Semester Academic Year 2024

07
.50

-0
8.1

0 
am

. F
lag

 R
ais

ing
 A

ct
ivi

tie
s

08
.10

-0
8.3

0 
am

. H
om

e 
Ro

om

11
.00

-1
1.5

0a
m

. L
un

ch
 B

re
ak

 5
0 

m
inu

te
s

Aj. Chantirapha

Aj. Kamolwan Aj. Jutiphong

Thai

Mathematics  5 Vocational

Day/Time


	M.3-1
	M.3-2

